
2022 Membership Directory

Last name First name Address City Zip Home # Cell # E-mail address

Adamiec Wayne 6812 Fair Meadows Drive North Richland Hills 76182 817-657-7827 wadamiec@charter.net

Adcock Beth 1031 Birds Fort Trail Arlington 76005 817-689-5630 beth.adcock514@gmail.com

Arthur Melissa 3121 Woodbridge Dr. Bedford 76021 817-528-9319 arthurs_4@sbcglobal.net
Buckner Denise 2320 Shady Meadow Bedford 76021 817-504-0863 mbuckner@swbell.net
Campbell Gwennie 1008 Creek Hollow Ln. Fort Worth 76131 956-251-6788 gwenpotzka@hotmail.com

Dark Kim 917 Sequoia Way Saginaw 76131 972-679-1852 kimrenedark@gmail.com

Eastepp Kaylan 1409 Pebble Creek Dr. Euless 76040 817-975-4417 keastepp@gmail.com

Frankenfield Andrea 4409 El Campo Ave Fort Worth 76107 817-386-7205 703-727-5122 amfrankenfield@hotmail.com

Garretson Bill 3616 Landy Lane Richland Hills 76118 817-368-0426 bill@iiexperts.com

Goss Jessica 5021 Emerald Lake Drive Fort Worth 76103 469-474-1374 gossjb89012@gmail.com

Gwartney Lori 4825 Heber Springs Trail Fort Worth 76244 817-291-1104 lori.gwartney@utsouthwestern.edu

Hampton Theresa 6129 Iron Creek Rd Fort Worth 76137 817-846-6696 tessymae3@sbcglobal.net

Handler Kathy 8921 Crest Wood Dr. Fort Worth 76179 817-371-3255 khstarlady@gmail.com

Heath Janet 9532 Bella Terra Drive Fort Worth 76126 817-657-8629 h21bc@aol.com

Holley Kathleeen 2008 Woods Dr. Arlington 76010 817-277-9082 817-680-5860 kkholley@yahoo.com

Kelley Krystal 3915 Orchard Hill Dr. Arlington 76016 817-703-2427 kkelley1@aisd.net

Lacey Judy 7037 Ridgecrest Dr. North Richland Hills 76182 817-726-8769 rundancer@yahoo.com

Littleton Carolyn 2913 Oakridge Place Grand Prarie 75052 817-229-5763 Littletoncj@yahoo.com

Mascaro Veronica 1427 Stella Drive Lewisville 75067 484-557-9776 veronicamascaro@my.unt.edu

McIntire Lynn 8411 Edgemere Road, Unit 203 Dallas 75225 214-923-3800 lbmcintire@outlook.com

Miller Sandra 1912 E. Timberview Ln Arlington 76014 817-274-0269 682-667-0420 smillertx281@gmail.com

Norman Anne 3408 Katrine Street Haltom City 76117 817-229-5306 anne@prosourcetexas.com
Oliphant Jan 6002 Valleywood Dr. Flower Mound 75028 214-616-4699 jojanny1@verizon.net
O'Malley Nancy 4936 Bryce Ave. Fort Worth 76107 817-737-2706 817-271-5135 n.omalley@hotmail.com

Phillips Sara 11821 Tuscarosa Dr Fort Worth 76108 817-692-7331 sphillips46@gmail.com

Rizzardi Danette 10541 Braewood Dr. Fort Worth 76131 817-235-4003 drizz67@att.net

Rodenberg Ann 6413 KaryLynn Drive North Watauga 76148 682-472-1389 ann.rodenberg@yahoo.com

Ross Jenny 1510 Warwick Drive Mansfield 76063 817-453-1038 817-723-7677 jross011@att.net

Rule Meri 412 Harrington Ln Euless 76039 817-846-7537 merirule@hotmail.com

Schoonover Alannah 4228 Silverberry Ave Fort Worth 76137 682-551-2094 music_addict09@ymail.com

Selzler Kristin 3067 Panhandle Dr Grapevine 76051 817-929-0542 kristin.selzer@gmail.com

Skinner Channon 3900 Grapevine Mills #2521 Grapevine 76051 972-369-6538 channons@outlook.com

Sneed Melissa 1600 Lone Star Rd. Sanger 76266 817-239-2951 melissasneed@sneedconsultants.com

Spooner Janice 2232 Shady Grove Bedford 76021 817-283-1213 682-360-8431 silverspoons@sbcglobal.net

Stewart Cheryl 400 Ridge Creek Road Waxahachie 75167 972-351-9035 214-533-5631 cheryl.stewart@cookchildrens.org

Stiles Jane 7 Page St. Hurst 76053 214-763-2698 janelstiles1@aol.com

Tran Elizabeth 5784 Echo Bluff Drive Haltom City 76137 682-583-6323 eatran73@gmail.com

Vivek Shiwani 2405 Salmon Run Ln. Euless 76039 817-691-8408 shreya.japee@gmail.com

Walker Sarah 2312 Stonegate Dr Bedford 76021 214-918-8548

Wirth Mary 560 Livingston Dr Hurst 76053 817-914-1931 maemraja@sbcglobal.net
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